
FALL 2022

Photograph by Ditte Isager, from Noma 2.0



2  NEW RELEASES

ARTISAN |  Catalog Fall 2022

Noma 2.0
Vegetable, Forest, Ocean

RENÉ REDZEPI  
with mette søberg and junichi takahashi

René Redzepi shares the recipes, the ideas, the “sparkle” that make 
Noma the world’s most influential restaurant

There’s a reason Noma sits atop the list of the world’s best restaurants. Every bite, 
every dish, every course surprises, delights, challenges, and deeply satisfies in a way 
that’s unique in the world of dining. As the New York Times’ Pete Wells wrote recently 
in praising Noma’s flavors, “sauces are administered so subtly that you don’t notice 
anything weird going on; you just think you’ve never tasted anything so extraordinary 
in your life.” In Noma 2.0, René Redzepi digs deep into the restaurant’s magic through 
the creation of nearly 200 dishes, each photographed in spectacular beauty and detail.

Noma 2.0—the title is a reference to the reinvention of Noma after it closed in 
2018 to move to its new compound across the water—is about true seasonality, from 
wild game in the fall to just-picked peas in the summer. It is about using only local 
ingredients, to build a cuisine that is profoundly situated in its place and culture. 
It is about transforming the ordinary—a mushroom, a chicken wing, often through 
fermentation—to develop haunting, memorable flavors. It is about composing a 
plate that delights the eye as much as the palate, whether through the tromp l’oeil of 
a “flowerpot” chocolate cake or a dazzling mandala of flowers and berries. It is about 

pushing the boundaries of what 
we think we want to eat—a baby 
pinecone, a pudding made of 
reindeer brain—to open our palates 
with a startling confidence. And it 
is about how to stay creative and 
challenge yourself over the course 
of a career.

For foodies, for chefs, for artists 
and art lovers, for thought-leaders 
and makers, and for the kind of 
reader who is compelled by the 
idea that sometimes one person 
can change everything, Noma 2.0 
is the gift book of the season.

Marketing & Publicity
•	 Media focus: culinary and luxury lifestyle

•	 Major push for gift guides and best of the 
year lists

•	 National print and online features 

•	 Large-scale tour events in New York and  
Los Angeles

•	 Bigmouth campaign targeting chefs and 
influencers

•	 Instagram advertising campaign

OCTOBER 2022

300 color photographs
352 pages
9½" x 13½"
Paper-over-board
$75.00 ($95.00 CAN/£60.00 UK)
ISBN 978-1-64829-172-2
No. 86172
COOKING

© LAURA LAJH PRIJATELJ

René Redzepi is the chef and co-owner of Noma in Copenhagen, 
five times recognized as the world’s best by the World’s 50 Best 
Restaurants and finally awarded a third Michelin star in 2021. He  
is the author of the New York Times bestseller The Noma Guide to 
Fermentation, with over 300,000 copies in print, and Noma: Time 
and Place in Nordic Cuisine, which won both an IACP and a James 
Beard Award. Redzepi has twice appeared on the cover of Time  
and has been profiled in two feature-length documentaries. He 
lives with his wife, Nadine Levy Redzepi, and their three children  
in Copenhagen. Find him on Instagram at @reneredzepinoma  
and @nomacph.



NEW RELEASES  3

Catalog Fall 2022 | ARTISAN

BLACK POWER KITCHEN

CHAPTER V

235

CHAPTER V

234 BLACK POWER KITCHEN

INTROINTRO

Ghetto Gastro Presents  
Black Power Kitchen

JON GRAY, PIERRE SERRAO, AND LESTER WALKER 
with osayi endolyn  
foreword by dr. jessica b. harris

Meet the mega-influential collective and its mission to reclaim a 
culinary heritage

It’s a cookbook. It’s a manifesto. Ghetto Gastro Presents Black Power Kitchen is the 
first book from the Bronx-based culinary collective, and it does for the cookbook 
what Ghetto Gastro has been doing for the food world in general—disrupt, expand, 
reinvent, and stamp it with their unique point of view. Ghetto Gastro sits at the 
intersection of food, music, fashion, visual arts, and social activism. They’ve 
partnered with Nike and Beats by Dre, designed cookware sold through Williams 
Sonoma and Target, and won a Future of Gastronomy award from the World’s  
50 Best.

Now they bring their multidisciplinary approach to a cookbook that combines 
recipes, immersive storytelling, diverse voices, and over 150 images and photographs 
that celebrate Black culture and provoke larger conversations about race, identity,  
and how food can be a tool for self-empowerment. The 75 recipes, which are 
mostly plant-based, are nourishing and layered with waves of crunch, heat, flavor, 
and umami. They are born of the authors’ cultural heritage and travels—from riffs 

on family dishes like Strong 
Back Stew and memories of 
Uptown with Red Velvet Cake to 

neighborhood icons 
like Triboro Tres Leches 
and Chopped Stease 
(their take on the 
classic bodega chopped 
cheese) to recipes 
redolent of the African 
diaspora like Banana 
Leaf Fish and King Jaffe 
Jollof. All made with a 
sense of swag.

Marketing & Publicity
•	 Media focus: culinary, art, fashion, and 

entertainment

•	 National TV and radio interviews

•	 National print and online features

•	 Large-scale events in partnership with 
cultural institutions and bookstores

•	 Influencer campaign with artists, 
celebrities, and chefs

•	 Social media collaborations with major 
fashion, luxury, and culinary brands

SEPTEMBER 2022

150 color photographs
304 pages
8½" x 11"
Paper-over-board
$40.00 ($50.00 CAN/£31.99 UK)
ISBN 978-1-64829-016-9
No. 86016
COOKING

© JOSHUA WOODS

Jon Gray, Pierre Serrao, and Lester Walker are the Bronx-born 
culinary collective known as Ghetto Gastro, defining their own lane 
that transcends food, art, music, fashion, and design to address 
issues surrounding race, identity, and economic empowerment.

Since launching in 2012, Ghetto Gastro has gone from 
hosting underground parties to launching a namesake 
consumer goods brand of pantry items and a custom line of 
kitchen appliances, sold at Target, and a cookware line with 
Williams Sonoma. Follow along at @ghettogastro.

Osayi Endolyn is a James Beard Award–winning writer whose work has been published in the New 
York Times, the Washington Post, and the Los Angeles Times, among others. Endolyn is coauthor of 
the national bestseller The Rise with Marcus Samuelsson.



4  NEW RELEASES

ARTISAN |  Catalog Fall 2022

The World of Natural Wine
What It Is, Who Makes It, and Why It Matters

AARON AYSCOUGH

The most comprehensive and definitive guide to the trending  
world of natural wine

Natural wine has nothing to hide. Made from grapes alone—organically farmed, then 
harvested, fermented, aged, and bottled without additives—it’s wine that seeks to 
express, in every sip, its traditional and crucial link to nature. The World of Natural 
Wine is the book wine lovers need to navigate this movement—because it’s about 
so much more than labels and vintages.

And exploring natural wine has much in common with getting to know wine in 
general—you need a guide! Actually, you need Aaron Ayscough, who writes about 

natural wine with unmatched 
expertise and enthusiasm. In The 
World of Natural Wine, he covers it 
all. He explains the five principles 
that make a wine a natural wine, 
like the use of native yeast, and 
how winemakers rediscovered 
the wisdom of ancient practices. 
We meet the extraordinary cast 
of characters—quirky, obsessive, 
often outspoken—who tend the 
vineyards and make the wine. We 
learn where the wines are made—
predominantly in France, but also 
in Spain, Italy, and the Republic 
of Georgia (prepare to be dazzled 
by its vast and ancient wine 
culture). All about the bottles and 
varieties we’ll want to taste. And 
most important: what we need to 
“unlearn” in order to taste naturally.

Marketing & Publicity
•	 Media focus: culinary, wellness, and  

science outlets

•	 National podcast, print, and online 
interviews

•	 Targeted outreach to drinks columnists  
and Instagram influencers

•	 Retail opportunity: men’s gifting holidays 
such as Father’s Day

SEPTEMBER 2022

650 color photographs and illustrations 
448 pages
7N" x 10"
Paper-over-board
$40.00 ($50.00 CAN/£31.99 UK)
ISBN 978-1-57965-939-4
No. 85939
WINE

Aaron Ayscough is a wine writer based in Paris. Since 2010, he has 
maintained a blog and newsletter about natural wine called Not 
Drinking Poison. He is the English translator of two works by the 
French winemaker-scientist Jules Chauvet: Wine in Question and 
The Aesthetics of Wine, and has worked extensively as a sommelier 
building wine selections for restaurants in the United States and 
France. His experience in wine production has included work at wine 
estates in the Beaujolais, Burgundy, and the Languedoc. Find him on 
Instagram at @aaronayscough.

Philippe Pacalet on 
Bringing Natural Wine  
to Burgundy

Since: 2001

Winemaker: Phillipe Pacalet

Vineyard surface: Varies, but 
generally just over 10ha  
(24.7 acres)

Viticulture:  90–95% practicing 
organic, according to Pacalet

Négoçiant work: Yes—it’s all 
négoçiant work

Burgundy négoçiant Philippe Pacalet’s influence 
on natural wine extends almost as far as that 
of his uncle, the Beaujolais vigneron Marcel 
Lapierrepage. Following Lapierre, Pacalet 
frequented the Chauvet residence from 1986 
to 1989, working in exchange for meals and 
winemaking know-how. Pacalet then studied 
chemistry and microbiology in Lyon and 
oenology in Dijon, while working alongside 
his family in the Beaujolais. In 1991 Jacques 
Néauport introduced him to Burgundy scion 
Henri-Frédéric Roch, who sought a cellar-
master for his Vosne-Romanée estate. Over the 
next decade at Domaine Prieuré Roch, Pacalet 
would establish his legend, proving natural 
winemaking could make grands vins. 

Pacalet does not add sulfites during 
fermentation and aging, and eschews the tannin 
addition widely practiced in Burgundy. His red 
winemaking is characterized by whole-cluster 
fermentation with daily pigeage. He emphasizes 
extended lees contact, going so far as to roll 
barrels during aging. He avoids racking and 
pumping. During the 1990s, as Pacalet’s fame 
grew, he advised many other key natural wine 
estates, including Bordeaux’s Château Meylet, 
Thierry Allemand in Cornas, Hervé Souhaut in 
Saint Joseph, and Domaine Gramenon in the 
Drômepage 

PHILIPPE PACALET
B E A U N E

Grapes: Chardonnay, pinot noir, 
gamay, syrah, viognier, pinot 
blanc

Appellations: A plethora of 
Côte d’Or and Côte de Nuits 
appellations, plus Chablis, 
Moulin-à-Vent, Chénas, 
Beaujolais, Condrieu and Cornas

Filtration/Fining: None

Sulfites: Sometimes 15mg/L at 
the end of elevage

See also: Domaine Prieuré 
Roch (page 00); Marcel Lapierre 
(page 00); Jules Chauvet (page 
00); Château Meylet (page 00); 
Thierry Allemand (page 00); 
Domaine Gramenon (page 00); 
Fanny Sabre (page 00); Jacques 
Néauport (page 00); Hervé 
Souhaut (page 00)

In 2001, Pacalet left Prieuré Roch and 
founded a business that combines négoçiant 
winemaking with vineyard management 
services. Pacalet thus oversees the vines from 
which he purchases fruit. He says most of his 
work is practicing organic, but he prioritizes the 
wishes of his vineyard-owner clients, applying 
chemical treatments when necessary—to 
fight mildew, for example. For him, such is 
the price of admission to purchase and vinify 
grapes from famed appellations. He produces 
close to a hundred wines per year, ranging 
from Saint-Aubin to Chambolle-Musigny 
to Echezeaux. The jewel of his production 
is a Ruchottes-Chambertin of staggering, 
symphonic complexity. Pacalet’s range is 
not limited to grands vins. He also produces 
crémant and no less than three cuvées 
of Beaujolais primeur for the Japanese 
market, produced with his cousin, 
the Beaujolais négoçiant Christophe 
Pacalet.

THE WINE TO TRY

Lestecti Oresse  
“Dendae Etur Solut”
Accus est, vendis enist fugia con et 
qui quo omnimi, tem re consecturias 
dus.

Burgundy négoçiant Philippe Pacalet’s 
career has taken him from the 
Beaujolais to the northern Rhône to 
the heights of Burgundy, crossing the 
paths of many of natural wine’s most 
significant figures along the way.

“Jacques Néauport [page 00] and Marcel were like a 
couple. They made a good team, because Néauport had 
an intellectual side, focused on wine-tasting. Meanwhile 
I frequented Jules Chauvet’s all the time between 1986 
and 1989. He’d pay me in lunch at a little restaurant. On 
Saturdays we had the right to dine with the Chauvets—
because it was the old France, you know.” 

“Later I worked for Nature et Progres 
[page 00]. I did consulting in the 
northern Rhône valley, to develop 
organic agriculture and encourage 
vinification that was, let’s say, a bit 
more natural. Two things happened to 
me then: I met Hervé Souhaut [page 00] 
and Thierry Allemand [page 00], and I 
fell in love with syrah.” 

“I went to see Henri-
Frédéric Roch in 1991. 
I brought a bottle of 
wine, a 1989 Morgon. 
That was my CV. I said, 
‘I know how to do this.’ 
And they liked it. They 
hired me. They were 
surely more intelligent 
than me but they’d 
never made wine in 
their lives. In 1991, I was 
twenty-five or twenty-six 
years old, but I’d made 
wine since I was fifteen.”

“Roch had ideas. He wanted to make wine that 
way. I arrived and we threw out all the sacks of 
tannins—which he had because at Romanée-
Conti they were adding tannins already. Roch 
gave me my chance. To make red Burgundy 
without sulfur is good, but to make Clos de 
Vougeot or the grand crus of Vosne-Romanée 
that way, you really had to have balls.”

“I grew up in the 
Beaujolais, with my 
grandparents in Villié-
Morgon. I had the luck 
to grow up with Marcel 
Lapierre. In 1978, 
when I was fourteen, 
he started to make the 
first barrels of wine 
without sulfites. It was 
five barrels. Until 1985 
it was experimental.”

 A WAY OF THINKING ABOUT WINE     2322    A PANTHEON OF NATURAL WINE

Early 1900s: The 
economic toll of the late 
nineteenth-century phylloxera 
crisis--in which a vine louse 
imported from the USA 
destroyed much of European 

M
any career wine professionals are 
skeptical of natural wine, because 

the notion can seem new-fangled or 
faddish. “I’ve made a healthy living for 
years serving/selling/writing about/
making/marketing wine,” they reason. 
“Since when do I have to specify how 
natural a wine is?” 

It’s true that, at least within the 
high-end wine market, we didn’t 
really need to specify how natural a 
wine was until the early 1980s (give 
or take a lot of illicit blending and 
chaptalization, see page 000). But 
by the 1990s, naturally-fermented, 
low-sulfite, additive-free wine had 
become a rarity, even on the high-end 
market. The declining naturalness of 
wine remained a niche topic until 
well into the 2010s, when thanks 

How Winemaking Changed  

1949: Edouard Leclerc 
opens France’s first 
supermarket in Finistère, 
heralding the age of 
supermarket wine sales, 
and the decline of (better 
informed) independent wine 
retailers. The generalization 
of wine filtration begins in 
earnest with the advent of 
supermarkets, for there are 
no wine experts around to 
inform shoppers that deposits 
in wine bottles are harmless, 
or that mild cloudiness in 
wine isn’t necessarily a flaw. 

1956: American trucking 
tycoon Malcom McClean 
pioneers the shipping 
container. Throughout the next 
four decades, export markets 
exert increasing influence 
on European wine regions. 
Winemakers increasingly 
revise their practices to 
prioritize transport stability. 
Greater demand from export 
markets also incentivizes 
winemakers to bring wines 
to market sooner. All this 
encourages greater yields,  
less aging, more sulfite 
addition, more fining, and  
more filtration. 

1960s: Membrane filtration 
technology, first invented in 
Germany in 1916, begins to 
spread throughout Europe 
and the USA. Winemakers 
use the technology to create 
numerous sweet and off-dry 
wine styles, sterile-filtered 
to ensure shelf stability. The 

1962: The addition of 
commercial dry yeasts, 
previously limited to 
industrialized, high-volume 
wineries, catches on in the 
United States, New Zealand, 
Australia, and South Africa 
with the advent of freeze-dried 
wine yeasts. Most European 
vignerons stick with natural 
fermentation for about two 
more decades.

viticulture--incentivizes 
unscrupulous methods among 
winemakers of the era, who 
engage in excessive sugar 
addition and illicit blending 
with cheap imported wine. 
In 1907, following years of 
poor wine sales, between six 
and eight hundred thousand 
Languedoc citizens protest 
the situation in Montpellier. 
Their rallying cry? Vive le vin 
naturel, or “long live natural 
wine.” 

1920s: Sulfite addition, 
long practiced in winemaking 
via the integration into 
wine of sulfurous vapors 
during racking, evolves to 
encompass innovations 
include Campden tablets and 
aqueous sulfite solutions, 
both far easier to dose. 
Initially this yields a net 
reduction in sulfite addition 
for many common wines. But 
decades later, membrane 
filtration and dry yeasts 
would permit and encourage 
a return to very high sulfite 
addition--which could now 
occur at numerous stages, 
thanks to its forms in tablet 
and solution. 

1919-1939 (approx.): 
Electricity comes to rural 
Europe, leading to changes in 
many stages of winemaking. 
Slow, gentle manual presses 
are increasingly discarded in 
favor of faster, more thorough 
motorized versions. Small 
vertical basket presses—and 
their positive effects on wine 
quality—would only come 
back into vogue in the early 
2000s (see page 000). 

Early 1990s: California 
winemaker Clark Smith 
pioneers application of reverse 
osmosis—a technology 
initially used to desalinizate 
seawater—to wine, initially in 
efforts to create an alcohol-
free wine. Creative use of this 
technology allows winemakers, 
over the ensuing decades, to 
adjust integral wine factors 
like alcoholic strength, volatile 
acidity, and more. (See page 
000.) 

1991: Madiran winemaker 
Patrick DuCornau develops the 
process of micro-oxygenation, 
in which oxygen is injected into 
wine, affecting it in a variety of 
ways. Micro-oxygenation (MoX, 
for short) is soon adopted 
worldwide, becoming one of 
the keys to understanding 
the “internationalized” 
wine profiles available 
on supermarket shelves 
everywhere (see page 000). 

2010s to present: 
For many vignerons, global 
warming has rendered natural 
winemaking a greater challenge 
every year. Formerly cool-
climate regions now routinely 
see heat waves and dry 
spells that create nutrient 
deficiencies in wine musts. 
Meanwhile, hot weather often 
results in wine musts with 
higher pH (lower acidity), which 
makes them more susceptible 
to bacterial attack. (Sulfites 
also have less effect at higher 

1978: American lawyer 
turned wine critic Robert 
Parker publishes the first 
issue of what would become 
The Wine Advocate. The 
late-twentieth-century media 
climate allows Parker to 
amass huge influence over 
the wine purchases of the 
world’s wealthiest economy. 
Contemporary enology’s 
influence would grow in 
parallel with Parker’s in 
the following decades, as 
winemakers the world over 
modified their wines to suit 
the tastes of one lawyer from 
Maryland. 

1980s: Having 
impoverished native yeasts 
populations with heavy 
herbicide and pesticide use 
throughout the 1970s--and 
having thus rendered natural 

in the Twentieth Century

20    A PANTHEON OF NATURAL WINE  A WAY OF THINKING ABOUT WINE     21

Since: 2000

Winemaker: Frédéric Gounan

Vineyard surface: 1.6ha (4 
acres)

Viticulture: Organic

Half hard-nosed realist, half madcap uncle, 
Frédéric Gounan left a career in motorcycle 
production in 1999 to devote himself to 
winemaking in his native Saint-Sandoux. He had 
a hunch it was good terroir based on memories 
of the taste of the potatoes that grew there in his 
childhood. 

While dividing his time between a winemaking 
course in Beaune and planting the pinot noir 
that would form the heart of his small estate, 
Gounan fell under the influence of the natural 
and biodynamic winemakers of turn-of-the-
century Burgundy, including Dominique Derain, 
Jean-Claude Râteau, and Emmanuel Giboulot, for 
whom he interned. From 2000 to 2009, Gounan 
produced old-vine gamay d’Auvergne from rented 
vines. Finding the goblet-trained vines difficult 
to work, he gave them up in 2010, by which time 
his pinot noir had come into production. A half-
hectare of sauvignon and pinot gris came into 
production in 2013; it goes into his evocatively 
named orange wine “Les Fesses.” (Translation: 

Wines to Know:  
Savoie and Bugey

From Bugey, expect invigorating, 
bright gamay, as fresh as a lungful 
of mountain air—and expect it to 
be dry, heretofore a rare style in a 
region known for sparking sweet 
red. Savoie is a more mixed bag, 
containing everything from dark, 
wiry mondeuse reds, to chirpy 
whites from jacquère, to more 
personable and ample whites from 
roussette, roussanne, and the rare 
gringet. Jean-Yves Péron’s austere, 
zero-zero orange wines remain a 
stylistic outlier for the region. 

Domaine Raphael Bartucci | 
Bugey-Cerdon
Raphael Bartucci’s brilliant Bugey-Cerdon 
has become something of a platypus amid the 
evolution of natural winemaking: an exotic 
creation that got left behind by what came after. 
First perfected in the 1980s by Bartucci and his 
collaborator Jacques Néauport, the luminous, 
sparkling semi-sweet red wine is as bracing 
as a pomegranate and as succulent as 
a poached cherry. It remains rare and 
sought-after by natural wine aficionados 
despite being both filtered (after secondary 
fermentation) and lightly sulfited (at the 
start of fermentation), both practices 
that have been stigmatized by later 
generations of natural wine drinkers. 
The wine’s continued cult status shows 
just how rare such sensitive organic 
farming and vinification mastery are 
within the niche realm of sparkling 
semi-sweet reds. 

DOMAINE DE L’ARBRE BLANC
Frédéric and Carole Gounan

S A I N T - S A N D O U X

Frédéric Gounon in his cellar. 

“You have grapes that fall in a tank, 
that get a bit crushed, that start to 
transform, that turn into wine. If  
you don’t intervene, it’ll go to the  
end of the process, which means 
vinegar. We try to find an  
equilibrium before then.” 

—Frédéric Gounan

Jean-Yves Péron | Vin de 
France “Les Barrieux” 
Jean-Yves Péron’s white wines are 
iconoclastic in Savoie both for their 
radical, unsulfited, unfiltered purity, 
and for his practice of skin maceration, 
unheard of in the region before 
his arrival. Wines that see shorter 
macerations can be somewhat rindy 
and austere, particularly in cool 
vintages. “Les Barrieux,” a blend of 
roussanne, jacquère, and altesse that sees a full 
two-and-a-half-month maceration, is broader, 
with mature tannins. Amid the contemporary 
flood of orange wines, it stands out for its stern 
depth, often evoking the sweetly saline complexity 
of a fine Belgian lambic. 

La Vigne du Perron |  
Vin de France “Les Etapes” 
From vines he planted with his father 
on a limestone scree slope overlooking 
his villgae, François Grinand makes a 
luminous, cherry-toned pinot noir of 
rare exuberance. Vinified whole-cluster 
without pigeage and aged in old oak 
barrel, it proves the terroir of his corner 
of Bugey can rival any site in the nearby 
Jura for complexity—and exceed 
anywhere in Burgundy for sheer vivid 
drinkability. 

 

Négoçiant work: None

Grapes: Pinot noir, sauvignon, 
pinot gris. Formerly gamay until 
2009. 

Appellations: All wines are 
released as Vin de France.

“the butts.” It’s the actual cadastral name of the 
vineyard.) His partner Carole, a horticulturalist, joined 
the estate in 2008, taking the lead in vineyard work. 

Gounan crops his lyre-trained pinot noir vines 
somewhat high. He practices about two weeks’ 
partially-destemmed maceration in a wood tank, 
before aging his wines for two years, first in tank, then 
in old barrel. His favorite barrels become “Les Grands 
Orgues,” while the rest become “Les Petites Orgues.” 
All of Gounan’s wines can be considered rarities, 
however: the estate is minuscule, and Gounan does 
no négoçiant work. He spends his free time on other 
pursuits, such as constructing the cute handcrafted 
drag-racer in which he and Carole travel. 

Filtration/Fining: None

Sulfites:  None added

See also: Dominique Derain 
(page 00); Emmanuel Giboulot 
(page 00); Jean-Claude Râteau 
(page 000)

THE WINE TO TRY

Vin de France  
“Les Petites Orgues”
“Les Petites Orgues” is the Gounans’ calling card; 
a nervy, unctuous pinot with character to spare. 
Its eminent drinkability testifies to Gounan’s light 
touch in vinification. 

 A WAY OF THINKING ABOUT WINE     2524    A PANTHEON OF NATURAL WINE

© JADE QUINTIN



NEW RELEASES  5

Catalog Fall 2022 | ARTISAN

Cooking with Mushrooms
A Fungi Lover’s Guide to the World’s Most 
Versatile, Flavorful, Health-Boosting Ingredients

ANDREA GENTL

A visually stunning and groundbreaking global 
collection of recipes for the mighty mycelia

Mushrooms have come a long, long way from the generic  
white button so many of us grew up with. Today a decent 
grocery store will carry shiitakes, chanterelles, cremini,  
enoki, king trumpets. Shop at a greenmarket or specialty  
grocer and the selection is even greater. A good part of the  
reason is that mushrooms stand at the intersection of several  
powerful food trends—cooking to explore new flavors and cultures, cooking for health 
(mushrooms are among the most heralded foods in the wellness world), cooking with 
less or no meat, and cooking to draw a deeper connection to nature and the outdoors.

Andrea Gentl, who for over 30 years has given so many cookbooks their singular 
look through her award-winning food and travel photography, now presents her 
own first cookbook, celebrating the beauty and culinary possibilities of this magical 
ingredient. Cooking with Mushrooms opens with profiles of 16 mushrooms, guiding 
readers through the best uses of common and lesser-known varieties with expert 
advice on how to store, clean, and dehydrate them for your pantry. Then she follows 
with nearly 100 recipes showcasing mushrooms in all their glory, from pantry staples—
use mushroom dust to create a sublime bowl of popcorn—to players in every meal of 
the day, like Morels on Fried Sourdough for breakfast and King Trumpet Schnitzel or 
Bucatini with Hen-of-the-Woods for dinner, including a section on using mushrooms 
specifically for a health boost, like in Lion’s Mane Broth. And even in one intriguing 
cocktail, the Mezcal Maitake Negroni, for a different kind of wellness. 

Andrea Gentl is an award-winning food and travel photographer. 
Over the span of her 30-year career, she has photographed the 
food of the world’s leading chefs and culinary pioneers. Best  
known for her signature light and detailed compositions, Gentl  
tells a distinct story, entirely her own, through her images. It is 
from that perspective, as well as through extensive global travel, 
that she writes, cooks, and creates. Gentl works in collaboration 
with her husband and partner, Martin Hyers. Find her on Instagram 
at @andreagentl.

Marketing & Publicity
•	 Media focus: culinary, outdoor, wellness,  

and lifestyle outlets

•	 Evergreen content for print, online, and 
podcast outlets and virtual events

•	 Targeted outreach to wellness and healthy-
living advocates

•	 Major Instagram campaign to ignite the 
author’s powerful culinary and travel world 
network

SEPTEMBER 2022

75 color photographs 
240 pages
7N" x 10"
Paper-over-board
$30.00 ($38.00 CAN/£23.99 UK)
ISBN 978-1-64829-150-0
No. 86150
COOKING

9 7 8 1 6 4 8 2 9 1 5 0 0

5 3 0 0 0

© MARTIN HYERS



6  NEW RELEASES

ARTISAN |  Catalog Fall 2022

Kinfolk Islands

JOHN BURNS

Discover the world’s most inspiring island getaways

Escape. Explore. Unwind. With these three words, Kinfolk Islands celebrates the art 
of “slow travel,” an approach that extols the virtues of not only getting off the beaten 
track but doing so with the intention of seeking the authentic and relishing those rich 
encounters that come from being in a different place.

A new direction in the Kinfolk program—a series with nearly half a million 
copies in print, with stronger initial orders each year—Kinfolk Islands is the first in a 
trilogy of themed travel books, each designed with a bold, colorful cover and fresh 
format. In Islands, Kinfolk applies its unique lens to 18 unexpected destinations 
organized around those three goals of slow travel: in “Escape,” with its emphasis 
on stunning nature and active exploration, discover Scotland’s spectacular Isle of 
Lewis or Yemen’s Socotra, a jewel in the Arabian sea. “Explore” takes readers to 
Sri Lanka and Montreal (yes, it’s an island) in search of contemporary culture and 
strong communities. “Unwind” is all about simple pleasures and where to find them, 

from Spain’s secluded La Graciosa 
to Cheongsando, off the coast of 
South Korea.

Full of practical guidance, 
vibrant photography, and 
thoughtful reflections on why 
islands figure so prominently in our 
travel fantasies, Kinfolk Islands is 
both getaway and guide.

Marketing & Publicity
•	 Media focus: lifestyle and travel

•	 National print and online features

•	 Targeted gift guide outreach

•	 Social media campaign with featured 
creators 

•	 Preorder campaign in partnership with 
Kinfolk (1.7 million followers)

•	 Collaborations with travel and lifestyle 
brands

•	 Advertising and features in Kinfolk  
magazine and on Kinfolk.com

OCTOBER 2022

250 color photographs
256 pages
7⅞" x 10⅝"
Paper-over-board with half jacket
$45.00 ($57.00 CAN/£35.00 UK)
ISBN 978-1-64829-152-4
No. 86152
TRAVEL

John Burns is the editor in chief of Kinfolk, the quarterly 
magazine based in Copenhagen, Denmark, that delves into 
personal values and quality of life, and inspires its readers to 
approach life with intention, energy, and a sense of 
community. Burns is also the author of Kinfolk Travel and The 
Kinfolk Garden; other books in this series include The Kinfolk 
Table, The Kinfolk Home, and The Kinfolk Entrepreneur.

© STAFFAN SUNDSTRÖM

9 7 8 1 6 4 8 2 9 1 5 2 4

5 4 5 0 0

40 41KINFOLK ISLANDS ESCAPE

Through the westerly window of the Mangersta bothy on the Isle 
of Lewis, a pale square of blue-gray Atlantic Ocean lies snug to 
the horizon line. The nearest coast in that direction is in New-
foundland, Canada, and there’s nothing but water and whales, 
seabirds and ships for two thousand miles (3,219 km) between 
it and this wind-lashed clifftop spot in the outer reaches of Scot-
land’s Hebrides. This is life on the edge of the world.

The bothy, a stone shelter abutting the cliff, holds the barest 
of basic creature comforts: a fireplace, a sleeping platform and a 
table. Shafts of light fall onto the rough flagstone floor from trian-
gular windows set in the wooden ceiling. For hikers, these Spartan 
shelters provide a safe haven on multi-day treks, and they are a 
life raft for those who have been caught out by bad weather or 
injury—bothies are always left unlocked and are free to use. For 
those who love and revere bothy culture, they’re also a refuge 
from the modern world and a place to recharge and reconnect 
with nature.

The word bothy comes from the Gaelic word “bothan,” 
meaning a small dwelling or hut, and has come to define a par-
ticular type of mountain hut especially found in Scotland. Here on 

the Isle of Lewis, where Sabbath observance has persisted, the 
word has also meant a small hut used as an unlicensed drinking 
establishment, although Mangersta isn’t one of those. This bothy 
is a place to hunker down beside a roaring fire after a long walk, 
a tot of whisky in the mug in your hand. A logbook stashed in an 
old, rusted biscuit tin charts the decades of hikers who have slept 
on these planks before you.

Bothy culture came into being in the post-war period, when 
an increase in leisure time allowed people to explore nature like 
never before. As the boom in Munro-bagging (climbing as many 
peaks as you can, mountaineering and hill-walking continued, 
interest grew in finding places to stay overnight on the hills so 
adventures could be extended over a full weekend.

Unlike mountain huts in other parts of the world, bothies 
are not purpose-built and generally have few to no facilities. 
Originally abandoned farm buildings, some dating to the High-
land Clearances of the 1700s, they are typically off the beaten 
path, with only a rough floor, fireplace and sleeping platform. 
In better-appointed huts, you might find bunk beds and a basic 
toilet, but these are by no means guaranteed. A trowel is often 

Lewis

Stornoway

Seaforth

Harris

South Uist

North Uist

UNITED KINGDOM

ISLE OF LEWIS
Hunkering down in Scotland’s bothies.

Outer Hebrides

58.24° N, 6.66° W

683 sq. miles (1,770 sq. km)

18,500

Stornoway

LOCATION

COORDINATES

AREA

POPULATION

MAIN TOWN

70 71KINFOLK ISLANDS ESCAPE

TOP LEFT

It’s difficult to find examples of lorem 
ipsum in use before Letraset made 
it popular as a dummy text in the 
1960s, although McClintock says he 
remembers coming across the lorem 
ipsum passage in a book of old metal 
type samples. So far he hasn’t relo-
cated where he once saw the pas-
sage, but the popularity of Cicero in 
the 15th century supports the theory.

OPPOSITE

It’s difficult to find examples of lorem 
ipsum in use before Letraset made 
it popular as a dummy text in the 
1960s, although McClintock says he 
remembers coming across the lorem 
ipsum passage in a book of old metal 
type samples. So far he hasn’t relo-
cated where he once saw the pas-
sage, but the popularity of Cicero in 
the 15th century supports the theory.

153UNWIND152 KINFOLK ISLANDS

TOP LEFT

It’s difficult to find examples of lorem 
ipsum in use before Letraset made 
it popular as a dummy text in the 
1960s, although McClintock says he 
remembers coming across the lorem 
ipsum passage in a book of old metal 
type samples. So far he hasn’t relo-
cated where he once saw the pas-
sage, but the popularity of Cicero in 
the 15th century supports the theory.

OPPOSITE

It’s difficult to find examples of lorem 
ipsum in use before Letraset made 
it popular as a dummy text in the 
1960s, although McClintock says he 
remembers coming across the lorem 
ipsum passage in a book of old metal 
type samples. So far he hasn’t relo-
cated where he once saw the pas-
sage, but the popularity of Cicero in 
the 15th century supports the theory.



NEW RELEASES  7

Catalog Fall 2022 | ARTISAN

Remodelista: The Low-Impact Home
A Sourcebook for Stylish, Eco-Conscious Living 

MARGOT GURALNICK AND FAN WINSTON 
with the editors of remodelista

How to greenify—and beautify—your life and home, from the 
renowned experts at Remodelista

Real change begins at home. Using the right paint or finding a gentler laundry routine 
may not solve the climate crisis, but it is a way of leading by example. And there’s no 
need to sacrifice beauty. In this hardworking visual guide, the experts at Remodelista 
reveal a personalized, future-minded approach to creating a sustainable and stylish 
home by emphasizing conscientious consumerism and climate-aware choices.

Remodelista: The Low-Impact Home starts with an overview—a manifesto of  
10 low-impact rules that spell out an entirely new ethos of living well while treading 
lightly. From there the authors visit a dozen homes and gardens where those 
rules come alive. There’s an Australian couple’s net-zero DIY house, a Brooklyn 
apartment filled with materials salvaged from the neighborhood, a farmhouse 
in the English countryside made entirely of hemp. We learn how to greenify our 
homes and the things we do inside them, room by room—a low-tech approach to 
cooking and the minimal tools we really need, strategies for turning a bedroom into 
a sustainable sanctuary. There are tips for upgrading windows, eliminating plastic, 
choosing non-off-gassing rugs, even picking the right lightbulbs. And, as in every 
Remodelista book, a list of favorite objects for everyday use. It’s inspiring to learn 
how to change, especially when such big and small steps contribute to a greater good.

Marketing & Publicity
•	 Media focus: home, lifestyle, and 

sustainability 

•	 National print and online features

•	 Preorder campaign in partnership with 
Remodelista (2 million followers) 

•	 Brand partnerships including newsletter 
features, content sharing, and giveaways

•	 Influencer campaign with design and 
sustainable living ambassadors 

•	 Sponsored features on Remodelista.com 

AUGUST 2022

350 color photographs
352 pages
7½" x 10¼"
Paper-over-board
$40.00 ($50.00 CAN/£31.99 UK)
ISBN 978-1-64829-014-5
No. 86014
INTERIOR DESIGN/SUSTAINABILITY

Margot Guralnick is a coauthor of Remodelista: The Organized Home, the 
writer/producer of Remodelista: A Manual for the Considered Home, and a 
long-standing member of the Remodelista team. Now based in the Bronx, 
she grew up outside of Boston and practices New England thriftiness as a 
way of life. She has been a vintage collector since childhood and makes 
botanical art from fallen leaves and branches.

Fan Winston is a longtime magazine editor and founding editor of the 
Organized Home, a companion website to Remodelista. She is also a library 
board trustee in her town of Maplewood, New Jersey, where she’s helping 
shepherd the construction of an all-electric, LEED-certified public library.

© MATTHEW WILLIAMS

© MIKE KRAUTTER



8  NEW RELEASES

ARTISAN |  Catalog Fall 2022

The Miracle of Salt
Recipes and Techniques to Preserve, Ferment,  
and Transform Your Food

NAOMI DUGUID

Everyone who cooks needs to care about salt. And 
will want this extraordinary book.

Naomi Duguid, the author who’s brought food-loving readers to 
all corners of the earth with titles like Burma and Taste of Persia, now 
takes us on a very different journey—a deep dive into our single most 
important ingredient, and a celebration of its essential role in transforming 
food by preserving, fermenting, or enhancing it. Bringing together her gifts as 
researcher, storyteller, cook, and photographer, with The Miracle of Salt, Duguid will 
change not only the way you look at salt but also how you use it. Read the stories, 
then learn age-old techniques to make butter, soy sauce, sauerkraut, kimchi—
actually five different types, like White Radish Kimchi and Classic Red Kimchi. 
Create a vibrant “salt larder” filled with amazing sauces and condiments like Dried 
Shrimp and Garlic Chutney.

In the panoply of simple, international recipes that follow, we use this larder, 
and its depths of umami, to enhance vegetables, soups, mains, even desserts. 
Orange and Black Olive Salad balances tangy and salty. A Bacalao Tortilla is a nod 
to salt cod as a cornerstone of European kitchens. Shio Koji–Marinated Grilled 
Fish teaches how salt-based products can flavor a dish with subtlety and power. 
Working with salt and salt-preserved ingredients in this way not only opens a 
new world of flavors but is the kind of life-changing revelation that cooks long to 
experience as they discover old ways made new.

Marketing & Publicity
•	 Media focus: culinary and culture

•	 National radio and podcast interviews

•	 National print and online features

•	 8-city author tour in partnership with 
cultural institutions and bookstores

•	 Social media campaign targeting 
culinary bigmouths

SEPTEMBER 2022

100 color photographs
400 pages
7½" x 9¾"
Hardcover with jacket
$45.00 ($57.00 CAN/£35.00 UK)
ISBN 978-1-57965-944-8
No. 85944
COOKING

© LAURA BERMAN

9 7 8 1 5 7 9 6 5 9 4 4 8

5 4 5 0 0

Naomi Duguid is a writer, photographer, teacher, cook, and world 
traveler. Her most recent cookbooks, Burma and Taste of Persia, 
transported readers into cultures and flavors not yet celebrated in 
the West, and respectively won the 2013 IACP Cookbook Award 
for Culinary Travel and both the 2017 IACP Cookbook Award for 
Culinary Travel and the 2017 James Beard Award for Best Book of 
the Year, International. She is a frequent guest speaker and 
presenter at food conferences. She is the host of Toronto’s Food on 
Film series and her stock photo agency, Asia Access, is based in 
Toronto, where she lives when she is not on the road. Find her on 
Instagram at @naomiduguid.



NEW RELEASES  9

Catalog Fall 2022 | ARTISAN

The Houseplant Book
An Insider’s Guide to Cultivating and Collecting 
the Most Sought-After Specimens

MELISSA LOWRIE  
and the plant team at terrain

A next-level guide to houseplants from the beloved experts at Terrain

Houseplant lovers have their monsteras, their pileas, their fiddle-leaf figs. All 
wonderful “it” plants, but it’s time to broaden those horizons. Enter Terrain, the 
nationally acclaimed garden, home, and lifestyle brand that brings an entirely fresh 
approach to living with nature. And specifically, in this case, to the never-more-
popular world of houseplants.

Terrain’s houseplant hunters travel the world in search of the most unusual, 
interesting, covetable plants. Now they take readers along for the ride. Photograph 
by beautiful photograph, category by category—ferns, vines and trailing plants, 
tropicals and succulents, and special favorites of Terrain like the caudex and 
variegated white aloe—The Houseplant Book reveals a new and exciting world of 
houseplants. Along the way, we learn tips and tricks from the professionals for 
how to care for these varieties. Designers share ideas on how and where to use 
these plants in our homes, both for the health of the plants and the look they bring. 
Growers, collectors, and curators write about sustainable practices, secrets of 
propagation, the passion to learn more.

As practical as it is inspirational, so satisfying to read and gorgeous to page 
through, The Houseplant Book is a new bible for everyone who loves houseplants.

Marketing & Publicity
•	 Media focus: gardening, home, and lifestyle

•	 National and local TV demonstrations

•	 National print and online features

•	 Gift guide outreach timed to the holidays 
and Mother’s Day

•	 Preorder campaign launching through 
Terrain’s email list (1 million subscribers)

•	 Targeted outreach to gardening clubs and 
botanical gardens 

•	 Social media campaign with gardening and 
design influencers

OCTOBER 2022

300 color photographs
256 pages
8" x 11"
Paper-over-board
$35.00 ($44.00 CAN/£27.99 UK)
ISBN 978-1-64829-090-9
No. 86090
GARDENING

© KATE JORDAN

9 7 8 1 6 4 8 2 9 0 9 0 9

5 3 5 0 0

219R U L E  B R E A K E R S

Argyreia nervosa

WOOLLY  
MORNING GLORY

THE E X PR ESSI V E COM MON NA M E   “woolly morning glory” 
captures our favorite thing about this plant: its delightful texture. 
This tropical vine offers layer upon layer of visual interest, starting 
with its thick and fuzzy white vines. These vines support enormous 
heart-shaped leaves that combine the same soft, touchable texture 
with vivid color; the undersides are white, while the tops are an 
attention-grabbing chartreuse.

Its looks alone are a reason to bring Argyreia nervosa home, but 
there’s much more to love. This vigorous plant is gratifying to watch 
while it grows, its vines spiraling and twining as they reach skyward. 
New leaves emerge pure white and fuzzy, throwing off corkscrew 
tendrils for a charming finishing touch. (You’re unlikely to see this 
vine bloom as a houseplant, but with so much else to enjoy, you 
won’t miss the flowers at all!)

Woolly morning glory is native to the Indian subcontinent, where 
it grows in rain forests, open woodlands, and even along roadsides—a 
testament to the adaptability that makes it suitable for use inside. 
Though it needs consistent warmth like many popular tropical 
houseplants, it can thrive in drier conditions than most tropicals. It 
will quickly and happily grow indoors year-round, but you can also 
move it to a covered porch during the summer months; just avoid 
letting it cling to any outdoor surfaces, so you can easily bring it back 
inside.

If you’re looking for immediate impact, the woolly morning glory 
is an extremely fast grower, offering lots of vertical interest in a short 
time frame. And it doesn’t put out the damaging roots that many 
climbers produce; this means you can train it to grow on a built-in 
surface like an unused pipe without worry. (It will also flourish 
on a stand-alone structure or trellis—see page 000 for ideas!) Its 
best asset, however, is its fantastically textural appearance. Its lush 
presence and unusual shape have the potential to entirely transform 
an indoor space.

LIGHT   ·  Full sun to partial daytime 
indirect light.

WATER   ·  Water when the soil becomes 
dry; do not overwater.

HUMIDITY   ·  Appreciates humidity, 
but can thrive in dry indoor spaces.

SOIL   ·  Well-drained soil.

FERTILIZER   ·  Apply a balanced 
liquid fertilizer at half the manufacturer’s 
recommended rate every two weeks 
during the growing season spring 
through summer, tapering off to once a 
month in fall and not at all in winter.

PESTS & DISEASE   ·  Less-
established plants may be susceptible to 
spider mites.

SHOPPING   ·  Look for this vine at 
nurseries that stock specialty annuals, or 
purchase seeds to grow your own. (It will 
gain size quickly!)

PRUNING   ·  Woolly morning glory 
grows up to 25 feet (7.5 m) in a single 
season, but can easily and harmlessly be 
pruned to a moderate size.

Terrain_HouseplantBook_1P_021622.indd   218-219Terrain_HouseplantBook_1P_021622.indd   218-219 2/16/22   8:13 AM2/16/22   8:13 AM

T H E  H O U S E P L A N T  B O O K224 225R U L E  B R E A K E R S224

G R O W E R  S P O T L I G H T

LANDCRAFT 
ENVIRONMENTS 
& GARDEN 
FOUNDATION
MATTITUCK,  NEW YORK

For exotic houseplant lovers, the greenhouses and 

gardens of Landcraft are a place like no other. On 

Long Island’s North Fork, Dennis Schrader and 

Bill Smith cultivate myriad showstopping species, 

from tropical trees to monstrous cane begonias to 

desert-dwelling caudiciforms. Now they’ve opened 

their botanical wonderland to the public for the 

first time, so they can help the next generation of 

gardeners grow.

Landcraft started in 1982 as a garden design 

business, rooted in Dennis’s lifelong love of plants 

and Bill’s fine art background. Dennis says, “We 

designed for some large estates but also created 

lots of container gardens. We changed out the 

containers four or five times a year; one season 

we’d plant tropical fruit trees, another we might plug 

the drainage holes and create water gardens. It was 

a lot of fun, but we could never find enough unusual 

plants to keep spicing things up.”

Their nursery, Landcraft Environments, 

was born of a need for exotic plants to fill those 

containers season after season. “We would go 

through seed catalogs and see all these amazing 

plants that we couldn’t get. So we started growing 

them for ourselves,” Dennis explains. “Along the 

way, I realized that I liked the growing better. So we 

decided to buy our farm in 1992.”

When they purchased the property, their 1840s 

farmhouse was “surrounded by poison ivy,” its 17 

acres (7 ha) of land depleted by corn and potato 

farming. Dennis and Bill spent the first year growing 

Terrain_HouseplantBook_1P_021622.indd   224-225Terrain_HouseplantBook_1P_021622.indd   224-225 2/16/22   8:13 AM2/16/22   8:13 AM

Melissa Lowrie is the divisional merchandise manager of plants 
and garden for Terrain—a home and garden lifestyle brand from the 
team behind Anthropologie. An industry leader in the home and 
garden space, Lowrie has also worked as a photo stylist and floral 
and event designer. She has been with Terrain since their launch in 
2008; the brand has now grown to include seven stores across the 
country, with more on the horizon. Terrain has been featured on 
Today and CBS’s Sunday Morning as well as in the New York Times, 
the Wall Street Journal, Vanity Fair, Vogue, Martha Stewart Living, Elle 
Decor, and InStyle. The brand’s first book, Terrain: Ideas and Inspiration 
for Decorating the Home and Garden, was published in 2018.

49A  C U R I O U S  C O N S E R V A T O R Y

Asplenium

BIRD’S-NEST FERN

BIR D’ S-N EST FER NS H AV E BEEN A FAVOR ITE   houseplant since 
Victorian times, when a fern craze known as pteridomania swept the 
plant world and catapulted them to popularity. More than a century 
later, we still love this broad subgroup for its regal form and relatively 
undemanding nature.

Bird’s-nest ferns differ from the other species in this chapter 
because their fronds grow from one central point, gradually peeling 
back to create a dignified silhouette that can reach 5 feet (1.5 m) 
tall and 3 feet (0.9 m) wide. Many plants with their dramatic height 
develop wildly irregular forms, but most bird’s-nest varieties maintain 
predictable shapes. Though native to the warm, humid rain forests 
of the Pacific Basin, they’re hardier as houseplants than other classic 
ferns like the maidenhair, making them a fantastic low-maintenance, 
high-impact piece for the home.

Aspleniums are well established in the houseplant world, but 
new cultivars are enlivening the genus. For a classical look, consider 
‘Victoria’ bird’s-nest fern (Asplenium antiquum ‘Victoria’), a vintage 
variety with ruffled leaves. A relatively new variety, A. antiquum 
‘Hurricane’, offers an atypical look: wavy, sometimes forked fronds 
that grow in a tidy and persistent spiral pattern. Another new favorite 
is Champion bird’s-nest fern (A. nidus ‘Campio’), which has lightly 
serrated fronds that vary significantly from one to the next, a novel 
touch of randomness in a genus known for regularity. (If you like 
to be surprised, Champion is the perfect choice; it’s so new that its 
mature size is still unknown!)

Small-scale bird’s-nest ferns like Hurricane excel as tabletop 
plants and in mixed groupings where their broad strap leaves create 
breathing room among highly textured neighbors. We prefer to 
display larger varieties like Champion as single specimens, standing 
proud to fill a corner with greenery or perched up high to better 
appreciate their regal forms.

LIGHT   ·  Bright indirect light. Bird’s-
nest ferns are light sensitive and can’t 
tolerate direct sun.

WATER   ·  These ferns are susceptible 
to rot or damage at their center, so water 
from below by placing the plant into a 
tray of water and let the soil wick water 
upward for at least an hour. If in a mixed 
container, carefully water around the 
plant. The objective is to maintain soft, 
moist, but not wet soil.

HUMIDITY   ·  Benefits from humidity.

SOIL   ·  Loamy, nutrient-rich potting 
mix. Look for a “fluffy” texture to balance 
water retention and drainage

FERTILIZER   ·  When actively growing 
(spring through late summer), apply a 
balanced 10-10-10 liquid fertilizer at half 
the manufacturer’s recommended rate 
every two weeks. Your plant may rest in 
winter, but if it is still growing, continue 
to fertilize once a month.

SHOPPING   ·  Bird’s-nest ferns are 
slow growing and can be found at any 
size, from tiny 2-inch (5 cm) plants to 
enormous specimens that reach 5 feet 
(1.5 m) tall and 3 feet (0.9 m) wide. If 
you’re searching for a statement piece, 
invest in a larger fern.

Terrain_HouseplantBook_1P_021622.indd   48-49Terrain_HouseplantBook_1P_021622.indd   48-49 2/16/22   8:11 AM2/16/22   8:11 AM



10  NEW RELEASES

ARTISAN |  Catalog Fall 2022

The Space Shuttle
A Mission-by-Mission Celebration of NASA’s 
Extraordinary Spaceflight Program

ROLAND MILLER

The ultimate gift book for  
space obsessives

Space is back, big-time. The recent launch 
of the James Webb Space Telescope, 
Perseverance on Mars, the around-the-corner 
reality of space tourism—we’re living in an era 
with a renewed interest in all things space-
related. Perfect to serve this fascination is  
The Space Shuttle, a big, beautiful photographic 
celebration of America’s space shuttle program. Using exceptional photographs, 
it tells the story of NASA’s thirty-plus-year program in a compellingly clear and 
evocative way.

What power those images have. Curated by Roland Miller and mostly drawn 
from NASA’s archives, they range from the unforgettable photograph of astronaut 
Bruce McCandless taking the first untethered spacewalk to a candid picture of 
Mae Jemison, the first Black woman in space, to the momentous launch and 
release of the Hubble Space Telescope into orbit. Each photograph is accompanied 

by a short text that includes 
quick facts about crew 
members, launch date, and 
an overview of the mission’s 
highlights and purpose.

NASA flew 140 space 
shuttle flights, carrying 
hundreds of astronauts, and 
logging over half a billion 
miles. By telling the story of 
each mission, one by one, 
through sensational images, 
The Space Shuttle truly 
captures, and honors, the 
significance of this historic 
program.

Caption tk Usandaessinis et pa essunt excestr uptatent 
optiores eum re, quatatia parchit occaepel minti 
atemquis eos molorepere nectius, ut lab intiiss itemque 
parume con nonsentis est asi denti venienist

286 287

Ar of the Space Shuttle_1P_ns.indd   286-287Ar of the Space Shuttle_1P_ns.indd   286-287 1/26/22   7:09 PM1/26/22   7:09 PM

Marketing & Publicity
•	 Media focus: men’s interest, science,  

and pop culture

•	 National print & online features

•	 Targeted outreach to science and space 
podcasts, Reddit threads, thought leaders, 
and other influencers

•	 Speaking engagements by request

SEPTEMBER 2022

150 color photographs 
320 pages
8½" x 11¼"
Paper-over-board with slipcase
$50.00 ($63.00 CAN/£40.00 UK)
ISBN 978-1-64829-135-7
No. 86135
SPACE/PHOTOGRAPHY

Roland Miller is the photographer and author of Abandoned in 
Place: Preserving America’s Space History and Interior Space: A Visual 
Exploration of the International Space Station, a collaboration with 
Italian astronaut Paolo Nespoli. Miller’s photographs have been 
exhibited in major art and science museums, including the Galleria 
del Cembalo in Rome, Italy, and are in numerous permanent 
collections, including at the Museum of Contemporary Photography 
in Chicago and the NASA Art Collection in Washington, DC. His 
work has been featured in major publications, including the New 
York Times and National Geographic UK. He lives in Ogden, Utah.

© RENE ARRIENS

NO.010
Mission STS-41B: 
CHALLENGER
LAUNCH DATE: February 3, 1984

CREW
COMMANDER: VANCE D. BRAND

PILOT: ROBERT L. GIBSON

MISSION SPECIALIST 1:  

BRUCE MCCANDLESS II

MISSION SPECIALIST 2: ROBERT L. STEWART

MISSION SPECIALIST 3: RONALD E. MCNAIR

A Real Walk in Space
If you have ever peered over the edge of a tall building, cliff, or bridge, then you know 
the stomach-dropping sensation that often accompanies this perspective. Now imagine 
instead of looking down a few hundred feet, you are looking straight down 170 miles 
(274 km) to the surface of Earth. Now attempt this while floating in the vacuum of 
space, separated from all support structures, handholds, and safety lines. That was astro-
naut Bruce McCandless’s experience during the first ever spacewalk untethered from a 
spacecraft on February 7, 1984.

The earliest spacewalks included an umbilical that not only connected the astro-
naut or cosmonaut to the spacecraft, but also supplied oxygen. Early shuttle spacewalks 
utilized Extravehicular Mobility Units (EMUs), which were basically spacesuits that 
included on-board oxygen systems, instead of the umbilicals. They also had safety teth-
ers to eliminate the possibility of an astronaut drifting off into space. The EMU had no 
propulsion system like the Manned Maneuvering Unit (MMU). McCandless was the 
first astronaut to utilize the MMU, which was a self-propelled frame that astronauts 
could strap onto their EMU to maneuver outside the spacecraft without safety lines.

The MMU allowed astronauts to capture and retrieve satellites and were intended 
to aid astronauts in the construction of what became the International Space Station 
(ISS). After the Space Shuttle Challenger tragedy in 1986, NASA reviewed all the safety 
factors of spaceflight and activities. NASA abandoned the MMU program based on both 
the hazards to the astronaut utilizing the MMU and the development of safer, alterna-
tive routines to capture satellites. They also determined that construction of the ISS 
could be accomplished utilizing the shuttle’s remote manipulator system (robotic arm; 
see page 000). The flight-ready MMUs that were constructed now reside in museums 
around the United States.

Possibly the most important results of the short-lived MMU program were the 
images of McCandless floating free above Earth in the MMU. It is one of the most 
iconic space images ever created. Isolated against Earth and the blackness of space, 
McCandless appears totally alone and almost helpless. At the same time, he has achieved 
human flight in a manner never seen before—a modern-day Icarus with invisible wings. 
Like Earthrise, a photograph taken by astronaut Bill Anders on Apollo 8, the McCandless 
MMU image reflects on humanity’s place in the universe. It represents our isolation and 
addresses one of the main goals of space exploration: determining why humans are on 
Earth and how we came about.

Caption tk Usandaessinis et pa essunt excestr uptatent 
optiores eum re, quatatia parchit occaepel minti 
atemquis eos molorepere nectius, ut lab intiiss itemque 
parume con nonsentis est asi denti

SAFER

After the MMU program was 
discontinued, three astronauts (Ted 
Christian, Paul Cottingham, and Joseph 
Kerwin) developed the Simplified Aid for 
EVA Rescue (SAFER), a smaller, simplified 
version of the MMU, which was worn by 

astronauts on all spacewalks after its 
development. The SAFER was not used 
for maneuvering. It was only intended to 
be used as a means of getting back to the 
spacecraft or International Space Station 
if the astronaut became untethered.

64 65

Ar of the Space Shuttle_1P_ns.indd   64-65Ar of the Space Shuttle_1P_ns.indd   64-65 1/26/22   7:08 PM1/26/22   7:08 PM



NEW RELEASES  11

Catalog Fall 2022 | ARTISAN

Patina Modern
A Guide to Designing Warm, Timeless Interiors

CHRIS MITCHELL AND PILAR GUZMÁN

A tastemaking couple shares their playbook for creating a home that’s 
beautiful and comfortable 

Patina Modern is an ingenious approach to design, 
cracking the code of how to go modern without being 
cold and achieve real hominess without being fussy 
or messy. Patina Modern rooms are spare and warm, 
clean and layered, current and timeless. They’re rooms 
that never forget that real people—with all their moods, 
hopes, needs, and aspirations—live in these spaces. 
And the formula is simple: a mix of four key lessons (like 
Decorate by Mood, and Borrow from the Best), three 
essential materials (white oak, brass, bridle leather), 
and a nine-point manifesto covering everything from 
lighting (“rooms should feel like lanterns at night”) to 
the use of black as an accent to the intention that every 
space should serve multiple purposes.

Written by Chris Mitchell and Pilar Guzmán, who’ve 
renovated and designed seven homes while working 
at the top of the New York media world, Patina Modern 
inspires readers to identify the things they love most, 
then gives them the tools and guiding principles that 
will help them put those pieces together into beautiful 
spaces. It leads by example, 
revealing, step by step, room 
by room, the evolution of the 
authors’ homes, from their 
Brooklyn brownstone to classic 
Hamptons “cottages.” And Mitchell 
and Guzmán share all the details, 
giving an education in color, paint, 
proportion, rules and when to break 
them, and, especially, the world of 
modern furniture design.

Marketing & Publicity
•	 Media focus: design and luxury lifestyle

•	 National print and online features

•	 Instagram influencer campaign

•	 Confirmed partnerships with 1stDibs

•	 Outreach to home design and luxury brands

OCTOBER 2022

150 color photographs
272 pages
8" x 11"
Hardcover with jacket
$40.00 ($50.00 CAN/£31.99 UK)
ISBN 978-1-64829-055-8
No. 86055
INTERIOR DESIGN

© ANDREA CHU

Chris Mitchell and Pilar Guzmán are a media power couple. A 
former executive at Condé Nast, Mitchell was the publisher of Vanity 
Fair, The New Yorker, and GQ. He is now designing and restoring 
houses full-time. Guzmán is a writer and the award-winning former 
editor in chief of Condé Nast Traveler and Martha Stewart Living, and 
founding editor of Cookie. Her cookbook, Time for Dinner, was named 
by the New York Times as a favorite among food reporters and 
editors. Their homes have been featured in Architectural Digest, the 
New York Times, and Martha Stewart Living, and in the books Brooklyn 
Modern and Restoring a House in the City. Follow them on Instagram 
at @chrismitchellofficial and @pilar_guzman, and @patina.modern. 



12  NEW RELEASES

ARTISAN |  Catalog Fall 2022

The WM Brown  
Cocktail Collection 
The Negroni & The Martini  
Book & Coaster Set

MATT HRANEK

A sophisticated gift for the man in your life

What to give the man who has everything? 
Matt Hranek, the author who has his 
finger on the pulse of what men want—
see the runaway success of A Man & His 
Watch and the recently published The 
Negroni, already in its fifth printing—
brings together his two perfect cocktail 
books with a collection of eight coasters, 
and offers the set in a beautifully designed 
clamshell box that is itself a keepsake.

The Negroni, an illustrated love song 
to the author’s favorite drink, offers a curated collection of recipes, including both 
the classic that achieved cocktail perfection in Florence, Italy, and 30 variations, 
deviations, and delicious reinterpretations. In the visually stunning The Martini, 
Hranek celebrates the iconic cocktail of choice among writers, actors, politicians, 
bons vivants—and 007. The coasters, four Martini and four Negroni, are swanky-
cocktail-bar quality with a striking image over a cork base. As a package, it’s a 
covetable joy for every cocktail lover.

OCTOBER 2022

150 color photographs
160 pages + 160 pages = 320 pages
5½" x 8" (book size); 
12¼" x 10⅛" x 2" (box size)
Box set of 2 hardcovers plus 8 cork coasters
$75.00 ($95.00 CAN/£60.00 UK)
ISBN 978-1-64829-173-9
No. 86173
COCKTAILS

Matt Hranek is the author of The Negroni, The Martini, A Man & His 
Watch, and A Man & His Car, as well as a photographer, a director, 
and the founder/editor of the men’s lifestyle magazine WM Brown. 
He and his family divide their time between Brooklyn and the  
Wm Brown farm in upstate New York, though he can also be 
spotted quite often in old-school bars around Europe, Negroni  
in hand. Find him on Instagram at @wmbrownproject.

© STEPHEN LEWIS

9 7 8 1 6 4 8 2 9 1 7 3 9

5 7 5 0 0

BOX SET 
INCLUDES:

The Negroni hardcover
The Martini hardcover
8 high-quality, cork- 

backed coasters



NEW RELEASES  13

Catalog Fall 2022 | ARTISAN

Introducing Artisan Card Decks

Gifts for the passionate, the curious, the connoisseur.  
And your best friend.

Smart, hardworking design. Rich content from a trusted authority. 
Beautiful packaging. It’s the best of two worlds, book and gift, in a new 
series of card decks. Five focused titles launch the collection. Each appeals 
to a specific enthusiast, and delivers 50 easy-to-use cards packed with 
information and accompanied by a visual feast of photographs, illustrations, 
graphic charts, and more. Each is perfect to merchandise with related books and 
products—and is only $18.99.

THE CHEESE DECK
50 Cards to Discover, Pair, and Enjoy the 
World’s Best Cheeses
TRISTAN SICARD

ISBN 978-1-64829-170-8 • No. 86170

THE CAMPOUT CARD DECK
50 Cards to Elevate Your  
Outdoor Adventures
MARNIE HANEL and JEN STEVENSON

ISBN 978-1-64829-169-2 • No. 86169

THE WINE LOVER’S  
CARD DECK
50 Cards for Selecting, Tasting, and Pairing
WES MARSHALL

ISBN 978-1-64829-168-5 • No. 86168

THE HOUSEPLANT  
CARD DECK
50 Cards for Choosing, Styling, and Cultivating 
Indoor Plants
BAYLOR CHAPMAN

ISBN 978-1-64829-166-1 • No. 86166

SIGNS OF THE ZODIAC 
CARD DECK
50 Cards to Discover Your Celestial Path
CARLOTA SANTOS

ISBN 978-1-64829-167-8 • No. 86167

9 7 8 1 6 4 8 2 9 1 7 0 8

5 1 8 9 9

9 7 8 1 6 4 8 2 9 1 6 9 2

5 1 8 9 9

N

 U
N C O O K E D

 P
R

E
S

S
E

D

 CHEESE • T
H

IS
 I

S
 A

 

The ancient Roman poet Virgil, author of the Aeneid, tells us that 

twenty-seven grams (about one ounce) of Pecorino Romano 

were distributed every day to the soldiers of the Roman army to 

give them energy in their conquests of new lands. Contrary to 

what its name suggests, this cheese is made not just in Lazio (a 

region of Rome) but also in Sardinia and Tuscany. Its white rind 

is covered with a black film and conceals a firm and gritty inte-

rior, with aromas and flavors of hay, barnyard, and spices.

Origin | Italy, Lazio, Sardinia, Tuscany

Milk | Raw sheep’s milkSize | Diameter: 9¾ to 13¾ in (25 to 35 cm); thickness: 

9¾ to 15¾ in (25 to 40 cm)
Weight | 55 to 77 lb (25 to 35 kg)

Fat | 28%

PECORINO ROMANO

AOP since 
1996

50

How to 

pair wine 

with 

dessert

The fact is that many “dessert wines,” despite their sweetness, 
are best not matched with desserts. In general, it’s a good 
idea to have the wine be sweeter than the dessert, but this 
rule is only somewhat helpful: the temperature and fat content of the food make a difference.

IF	THE	DESSERT	IS		.	.	. TRY	.	.	.		
High-cacao chocolate (less sweet) Cabernet, Malbec, Merlot, port, ZinfandelCreamy and cold

Pedro Ximénez sherry, or Muscat de Beaumes de VenisesFruity
Moscato d’AstiNutty
Cream sherry or MadeiraCaramel
Vouvray Moelleux, Banyuls, Australian sticky

Camping Compendium

Follow these camp commandments to craft a cozy and comfortable 

glampout to remember.

Scope a Five-Star Site

If you’re bravely heading into the first-

come-first-served unknown, score 

the best site by arriving on the early 

side (or right around checkout time), 

consulting the campground rules and 

regulations board for proper protocol, 

and scouting the entire loop before 

committing to a spot.

Bring the Basics

Best not to assume that the 

campground will stock essentials like 

soap, toilet tissue, and dry firewood. 

Make a list of camp essentials and 

check it twice or, better yet, keep a 

plastic tub of “can’t camp withouts” at 

the ready should an invitation to hit 

the open road arrive unexpectedly.

Pack Heavy

For a truly cozy and comfortable car 

camping experience, it’s best to err 

on the side of packing heavy. You’ll 

never regret having extra blankets, 

water, propane, and whiskey, but 

underestimating your group’s 

D-battery and coffee-

bean consumption 

is a major 

backcountry 

bungle.

Pimp Your Pantry

Use dry ice to fortify the camp cooler, 

invest in a collapsible cupboard for 

easy ingredient organization, and 

build a restaurant-worthy mobile 

seasonings set using slide-top tins or 

4-ounce jelly jars.

Primp Your Partyware

Sure, it’s simpler to use compostable 

plates and cups, but that won’t 

do justice to this gorgeous food. 

Pack a stack of pretty oilcloth or 

washable tablecloths, procure a 

set of inexpensive silverware and 

enamelware place settings, and pack 

the stemless wineglasses and bar kit.

 Dish Out Din-Din Duty

Divvy up the dining duties well before 

departure. Depending on the size of 

your camping party and the duration 

of the trip, assign KP by meal or day, 

with all noncooks picking up table-

setting, dishwashing, and fire-stoking 

responsibilities.  

 
 
 
 TIPS

9 7 8 1 6 4 8 2 9 1 6 6 1

5 1 8 9 9

9 7 8 1 6 4 8 2 9 1 6 7 8

5 1 8 9 9

9 7 8 1 6 4 8 2 9 1 6 8 5

5 1 8 9 9

THE BASICSCARE LEVELEasy
LIGHT

Moderate to brightSOILPotting mixWATERING

Let dry slightly between 

waterings; water less in 

winter; provide humidity
FERTILIZER

Use monthly; skip in winter
TEMPERATURE

Average to warm
SIZEFloor

PL ANT  SPOTL IGHT
MONSTERA

Bring home a bit of the jungleThe large, beautiful leaves of the 

Monstera deliciosa have adapted to 

life in the tropical undergrowth: 

their flat artist’s-palette shape laps 

up what light there is to be found, 

and the pattern of ribbons and 

holes makes the plant wind resistant 

in storms.Indoors, a monstera can reach 

heights of up to 8 feet and will 

produce aerial roots that can turn 

into something of a sprawling mess. 

To keep things neat and tidy, train 

angled stems to be more upright 

by gently tying them to stakes, 

boards, or poles. If your style is 

more unkempt, go wild—let this 

sculptural plant spill from a corner 

or hang jauntily from a basket. Note 

that the monstera is toxic to pets 

and mildly poisonous to humans.

P L A N T  S P OT L I G H T  |  M O N ST e r A

The most appropriate amulets for this sign are those that help balance 

The most appropriate amulets for this sign are those that help balance their sensitive side, their emotions, and their mood swings, as well as 

their sensitive side, their emotions, and their mood swings, as well as those that reinforce confidence.
those that reinforce confidence.
Name Type of Amulet PurposeGold Precious 

metal
Leo’s protective metal. In many cultures, gold nuggets were considered pieces of the Sun.Amber Animal origin (fossil)
Like the Sun itself,  it provides confidence, power, and protection.Citrine White 

(semiprecious) stone

Enhances vitality and joy, characteristics already typical of this sign. It attracts good luck.Tigereye Golden to  
red-brown 
(semiprecious) stone

Balances the emotional side, calms the nerves, and drives away worries.
Sunflower Flower Symbolizes friendship and vitality.
Gold Color Represents power, self-esteem, self-confidence, and general splendor.

AMULETS

AUGUST 2022

Box size: 4⅞" x 6⅜"
Card size: 4⁷⁄₁₆" x 5⅞"
$18.99 ($23.99 CAN/ 

£15.99 UK)



ARTISAN |  Catalog Fall 2022

14  RECENTLY RELEASED

Recently Released 

Green Fire
Extraordinary Ways to Grill Fruits and Vegetables, from the  
Master of Live-Fire Cooking

FRANCIS MALLMANN with peter kaminsky and donna gelb

A groundbreaking new approach to grilling vegetables and fruit from the author of Seven Fires 
and Mallmann on Fire. The legendary chef turns his fire “green” and offers 75 recipes that are 
sumptuous, satisfying, and completely vegetarian.

100 color photographs • 312 pages • 8K" x 10" • Hardcover with jacket • $40.00 • ISBN 978-1-64829-072-5 • 
No. 86072

The Little Flower Recipe Book
148 Tiny Arrangements for Every Season and Occasion

JILL RIZZO

This oh-so-adorable follow-up to the bestselling Flower Recipe Book includes over 140 easy-to-
follow recipes (ingredients lists specify the type and quantity of blooms needed; clear instructions 
detail each step; and hundreds of photos show how to place every stem).

350 color photographs • 272 pages • 8" x 9N" • Paper-over-board • $30.00 • ISBN 978-1-64829-053-4 •  
No. 86053

Cooking alla Giudia
A Celebration of the Jewish Food of Italy

BENEDETTA JASMINE GUETTA

Explore the centuries-long but little-known tradition of Jewish cooking in Italy, with over  
100 recipes from every region of the country. Beautifully photographed and filled with history, 
memories, and holiday moments, Cooking alla Giudia celebrates the best of two extraordinary food 
cultures and how they intersect.

150 color photographs • 352 pages • 7K" x 10" • Paper-over-board • $40.00 • ISBN 978-1-57965-980-6 •  
No. 86980

Al Fresco
Inspired Ideas for Outdoor Living

JULIE POINTER ADAMS

With its fresh, delicious recipes and unexpected ideas, its tips for exploring new ways to get 
outdoors, its interviews with dozens of kindred spirits, Al Fresco is an inspiring and beautiful 
playbook for anyone who wants to spend more time outside with friends and family. 

100 color photographs • 320 pages • 7K" x 9O" • Paper-over-board • $35.00 • ISBN 978-1-64829-082-4 •  
No. 86082



Catalog Fall 2022 | ARTISAN

RECENTLY RELEASED  15

Signs of the Zodiac
A Modern Guide to the Age-Old Wisdom of the Stars

CARLOTA SANTOS

This beautifully illustrated astrology handbook guides readers on an astral journey through the 
constellations. Included are expansive zodiac sign profiles that cover the important details, as well as  
tarot cards, amulets to balance each sign’s qualities, and rituals to nurture positive traits.

Color illustrations throughout • 160 pages • 6K" x 9K" • Paper-over-board • $19.95 • ISBN 978-1-64829-141-8 •  
No. 86141

Creating a Garden Retreat
An Artist’s Guide to Planting an Outdoor Sanctuary

VIRGINIA JOHNSON

Bringing together inspiration, artistic beauty, and helpful practical information, artist Virginia Johnson 
chronicles her decade-long adventure in transforming a small urban backyard into a lush retreat. 

Color illustrations throughout • 208 pages • 6N" x 9N" • Paper-over-board • $24.95 • ISBN 978-1-64829-002-2 •  
No. 86002

Lunchbox
So Easy, So Delicious, So Much Fun to Eat

MARNIE HANEL AND JEN STEVENSON

Take the drudgery out of the midday meal for your kids, with more than 100 nutritious lunches designed 
to please even the pickiest of eaters.

135 color photographs • 224 pages • 8K" x 8K" • Flexibound • $19.95 • ISBN 978-1-64829-094-7 • No. 86094

Remodelista in Maine
A Design Lover’s Guide to Inspired, Down-to-Earth Style

ANNIE P. QUIGLEY with the editors of remodelista

Celebrate the rugged, resourceful, eco-conscious Maine aesthetic and get a master class from 
Remodelista in translating this style into your own home.

250 color photographs • 224 pages • 6K" x 9N" • Paper-over-board • $30.00 • ISBN 978-1-64829-015-2 • No. 86015

Just a Spritz
57 Sparkling Sips with Low to No Alcohol

DANIELLE CENTONI

Celebrate the irresistible spritz, the most refreshing and easy-to-mix low-alcohol drink in the cocktail 
kingdom, with over 50 wildly delicious recipes, including zero-alcohol versions. 

65 color photographs • 176 pages • 5K" x 8" • Paper-over-board • $16.95 • ISBN 978-1-57965-997-4 •  
No. 86997



ARTISAN |  Catalog Fall 2022

16  MERCHANDISE 

John Derian Paper Goods  
The bestselling magic of John Derian Paper Goods continues with an ever-growing line of stationery products, puzzles, and a very 
special sticker book that captures the ineffable appeal of his collectibles. The designs for this group are based around some of his most 
popular themes: the heavens and heavenly bodies, the rose—nature’s most enchanting flower—and books and household objects. 

JOHN DERIAN  
STICKER BOOK

More than 500 full-color  
stickers • 320 pages • 6N" x 8" •  
Paper over board •  $30.00 •  
ISBN 978-1-64829-101-2 •  
No. 86101

NOTEBOOKS
Each set contains 3 blank, unruled notebooks • 6 unique front and back cover illustrations • 64 pages each •  
6" x 8K" Paperback • $14.99

NOTEPADS
80 ruled, easy tear-off pages • 4 different designs repeat throughout • 4K" x 8K" • $10.99

EVERYTHING ROSES
ISBN 978-1-64829-124-1 
No. 86124

HEAVENLY BODIES
ISBN 978-1-64829-123-4 
No. 86123

OBJECT LESSONS
ISBN 978-1-64829-122-7
No. 86122

COLOR STUDIES
ISBN 978-1-64829-041-1 
No. 89041

IN THE GARDEN
ISBN 978-1-64829-031-2 
No. 86031

KITCHEN DELIGHTS
ISBN 978-1-64829-042-8 
No. 86042

EVERYTHING ROSES
ISBN 978-1-64829-127-2 
No. 86127

HEAVENLY BODIES
ISBN 978-1-64829-126-5 
No. 86126

THE LIBRARY
ISBN 978-1-64829-125-8 
No. 86125

COLOR STUDIES
ISBN 978-1-64829-086-2 
No. 86086

IN THE GARDEN
ISBN 978-1-64829-084-8 
No. 86084

KITCHEN DELIGHTS
ISBN 978-1-64829-085-5 
No. 86085

WRAPPING PAPER & 
GIFT TAGS

12 folded sheets of full-color 
wrapping paper with 1 sheet of 
12 punch-out gift tags • Package 
size: 9Y" x 13"; unfolded paper 
size: 19" x 26" • Paperback •  
$19.99 • ISBN 978-1-64829-017-6 •  
No. 86017



Catalog Fall 2022 | ARTISAN

MERCHANDISE  17

PUZZLES
Each puzzle contains full-color interlocking puzzle pieces with poster for reference • Box sizes: 10O" x 7X" x 2V" (horizontal); 7X" x 10O" x 2V"  
(vertical) • Puzzle sizes: 26W" x 18Y" (horizontal); 18Y" x 26W" (vertical)

THE BOWER  
OF ROSES
$19.99 • ISBN 978-1-64829-103-6 
No. 86103

FRIENDSHIP, LOVE, 
AND TRUTH 
$24.99 ($30.99 CAN/£21.99 UK)
ISBN 978-1-64829-183-8  
No. 86183

THE CRESTED 
TURKEY 
$24.99 ($30.99 CAN/£21.99 UK)
ISBN 978-1-64829-182-1 
No. 86182

PLANET EARTH
$19.99 • ISBN 978-1-64829-102-9
No. 86102

THE LIBRARY
$19.99 • ISBN 978-1-64829-104-3
No. 86104

DANCING 
BUTTERFLIES
$19.99 • ISBN 978-1-64829-018-3
No. 86018

THE CITY OF  
NEW YORK
$19.99 • ISBN 978-1-64829-021-3
No. 86021

CALM CAT
$19.99 • ISBN 978-1-64829-019-0
No. 86019

PAINTER’S PALETTE
$19.99 • ISBN 978-1-64829-080-0 
No. 86080

GARDEN ROSE
$19.99 • ISBN 978-1-64829-081-7
No. 86081

THREE CARROTS
$19.99 • ISBN 978-1-64829-079-4 
No. 86079

1,000 
PIECES

1,000 
PIECES

750 
PIECES

750 
PIECES

750 
PIECES

1,000 
PIECES

1,000 
PIECES

1,000 
PIECES

1,000 
PIECES

1,000 
PIECES

1,000 
PIECES

NEW NEW

SEA LIFE
$24.99 ($30.99 CAN/£21.99 UK)
ISBN 978-1-64829-178-4 
No. 86178

SHELLS 
$24.99 ($30.99 CAN/£21.99 UK)
ISBN 978-1-64829-177-7 
No. 86177

1,000 
PIECES

1,000 
PIECES

NEW NEW



ARTISAN |  Catalog Fall 2022

18  MERCHANDISE

The Enchanted World of Nathalie Lété 
Each puzzle contains full-color interlocking puzzle pieces with poster for reference • Box size: 8" x 10N" x 2"; puzzle size: 19" x 23S" 

THE GIRL WHO READS  
TO BIRDS
$19.99 • ISBN 978-1-64829-046-6 
No. 86046

FALL FOXES 
$19.99 ($24.99 CAN/£15.99 UK) 
ISBN 978-1-64829-176-0 
No. 86176

BUTTERFLY DREAMS 
$19.99 ($24.99 CAN/£15.99 UK) 
ISBN 978-1-64829-175-3 
No. 86175

TREE OF BIRDS 
$19.99 ($24.99 CAN/£15.99 UK) 
ISBN 978-1-64829-174-6 
No. 86174

BAMBI
$19.99 • ISBN 978-1-64829-088-6 
No. 86088

IN THE DARK GARDEN
$19.99 • ISBN 978-1-64829-048-0 
No. 86048

MUSHROOMS
$24.99 • ISBN 978-1-64829-087-9 
No. 86087

RABBITS
$19.99 • ISBN 978-1-64829-047-3
No. 86047

STILL LIFE WITH PINEAPPLE
$19.99 • ISBN 978-1-64829-089-3
No. 86089

500 
PIECES

1,000  
PIECES

1,000  
PIECES

1,000  
PIECES

1,000  
PIECES

500 
PIECES

1,000  
PIECES

500 
PIECES

1,000  
PIECES

NEW NEW NEW



Catalog Fall 2022 | ARTISAN

MERCHANDISE  19

More Artisan Puzzles and Gifts! 
Each puzzle contains full-color interlocking puzzle pieces with poster for reference • Box size: 7X" x 10O" x 2V"; puzzle size: 18Y" x 26W" 

FRANCES PALMER

HELLO, DAHLIAS!
$19.99
ISBN 978-1-64829-105-0 
No. 86105

GARDEN BOUNTY
$19.99
ISBN 978-1-64829-106-7 
No. 86106

DAHLIAS
$19.99
ISBN 978-1-64829-043-5
No. 86043

750 
PIECES

MATT HRANEK
500 full-color interlocking pieces with poster for reference • Box size: 
10N" x 8" x 2"; puzzle size: 23S" x 19" 

1964 LAND ROVER  
SERIES IIA
$19.99
ISBN 978-1-64829-044-2 
No. 86044

ICONIC WATCHES
$19.99
ISBN 978-1-64829-045-9 
No. 86045

HELEN DEALTRY

PANSY DREAMS
$19.99
ISBN 978-1-64829-130-2 
No. 86130

A FIELD OF PANSIES
$19.99
ISBN 978-1-64829-129-6 
No. 86129

1,000  
PIECES

1,000  
PIECES

500 
PIECES

500 
PIECES

1,000  
PIECES

1,000  
PIECES

500 
PIECES

THE JEWISH FOODS 
MEMORY GAME

Full-color photos and illustrations •  
40 cards • 7K" x 4" x 2" • $16.99 •
ISBN 978-1-64829-076-3  •  
No. 86076

THE 100 MOST JEWISH 
FOODS 500-PIECE 
CIRCULAR PUZZLE

500 full-color interlocking puzzle pieces 
with poster for reference • Box size: 8" x 8" x 
2K"; circular puzzle size: 26K" diameter •  
$19.99 • ISBN 978-1-64829-075-6 • No. 86075

THE JEWISH FOODS 
STICKER BOOK 

Full-color photos • 32 pages •  
7" x 9K" • Paperback: $19.99 •
ISBN 978-1-64829-077-0  •  
No. 86077

TABLET MAGAZINE

CARLOTA SANTOS

SIGNS OF THE ZODIAC
$19.99 ($24.99 CAN/£15.99 UK) 
ISBN 978-1-64829-181-4
No. 86181

1,000  
PIECES

NEW



ARTISAN |  Catalog Fall 2022

20  INDEX

AUTHOR INDEX

Adams, Julie Pointer, 14
Ayscough, Aaron, 4
Burns, John, 6
Centoni, Danielle, 15
Chapman, Baylor, 13
Dealtry, Helen, 19
Derian, John, 16, 17
Duguid, Naomi, 8
Endolyn, Osayi, 3
Gentl, Andrea, 5
Gray, Jon, 3
Guetta, Benedetta Jasmine, 14
Guralnick, Margot, 7
Guzmán, Pilar, 11
Hanel, Marnie, 13, 15
Hranek, Matt, 12, 19
Johnson, Virginia, 15
Lété, Nathalie, 18 
Lowrie, Melissa, 9
Mallmann, Francis, 14
Marshall, Wes, 13
Miller, Roland, 10
Mitchell, Chris, 11
Palmer, Frances, 19
Quigley, Annie P., 15
Redzepi, René, 2
Rizzo, Jill, 14
Santos, Carlota, 13, 15, 19
Serrao, Pierre, 3
Sicard, Tristan, 13
Søberg, Mette, 2
Stevenson, Jen, 13, 15
Tablet, 19
Takahashi, Junichi, 2
Walker, Lester, 3
Winston, Fan, 7

TITLE INDEX

Al Fresco, 14
Bambi 1,000-Piece Puzzle, 18
Butterfly Dreams 1,000-Piece Puzzle, 18
Campout Card Deck, The, 13
Cheese Deck, The, 13
Cooking alla Giudia, 14
Cooking with Mushrooms, 5
Creating a Garden Retreat, 15
Dahlias 750-Piece Puzzle, 19
Fall Foxes 1,000-Piece Puzzle, 18
Field of Pansies, A 1,000-Piece Puzzle, 19
Garden Bounty 1,000-Piece Puzzle, 19
Ghetto Gastro Presents Black Power Kitchen, 3
Girl Who Reads to Birds, The, 500-Piece 

Puzzle, 18
Green Fire, 14
Hello, Dahlias! 1,000-Piece Puzzle, 19
Houseplant Book, The, 9
Houseplant Card Deck, The, 13
Iconic Watches 500-Piece Puzzle, 19
In the Dark Garden 500-Piece Puzzle, 18
Jewish Foods Memory Game, The, 19
Jewish Foods Sticker Book, The, 19
John Derian Paper Goods: The Bower of Roses 

1,000-Piece Puzzle, 17 
John Derian Paper Goods: Calm Cat 750-Piece 

Puzzle, 17
John Derian Paper Goods: The City of New York 

750-Piece Puzzle, 17
John Derian Paper Goods: Color Studies 

Notebook, 16
John Derian Paper Goods: Color Studies 

Notepad, 16
John Derian Paper Goods: The Crested Turkey 

1,000-Piece Puzzle, 17
John Derian Paper Goods: Dancing Butterflies 

750-Piece Puzzle, 17
John Derian Paper Goods: Everything Roses 

Notebook, 16
John Derian Paper Goods: Everything Roses 

Notepad, 16
John Derian Paper Goods: Friendship, Love, and 

Truth 1,000-Piece Puzzle, 17
John Derian Paper Goods: Garden Rose 

1,000-Piece Puzzle, 17
John Derian Paper Goods: Heavenly Bodies 

Notebook, 16
John Derian Paper Goods: Heavenly Bodies 

Notepad, 16

John Derian Paper Goods: In the Garden 
Notebook, 16

John Derian Paper Goods: In the Garden 
Notepad, 16

John Derian Paper Goods: Kitchen Delights 
Notebook, 16

John Derian Paper Goods: Kitchen Delights 
Notepad, 16

John Derian Paper Goods: The Library  
Notepad, 16

John Derian Paper Goods: The Library 
1,000-Piece Puzzle, 17

John Derian Paper Goods: Object Lessons 
Notebook, 16

John Derian Paper Goods: Painter’s Palette 
1,000-Piece Puzzle, 17

John Derian Paper Goods: Planet Earth 
1,000-Piece Puzzle, 17

John Derian Paper Goods: Sea Life 1,000-Piece 
Puzzle, 17

John Derian Paper Goods: Shells 1,000-Piece 
Puzzle, 17

John Derian Paper Goods: Three Carrots 
1,000-Piece Puzzle, 17

John Derian Paper Goods: Wrapping Paper & 
Gift Tags, 16

John Derian Sticker Book, 16
Just a Spritz, 15
Kinfolk Islands, 6
Little Flower Recipe Book, The, 14
Lunchbox, 15
Miracle of Salt, The, 8
Mushrooms 1,000-Piece Puzzle, 18
1964 Land Rover Series IIA 500-Piece Puzzle, 19
Noma 2.0, 2
100 Most Jewish Foods, The, 500-Piece 

Circular Puzzle, 19
Pansy Dreams 1,000-Piece Puzzle, 19
Patina Modern, 11
Rabbits 500-Piece Puzzle, 18
Remodelista in Maine, 15
Remodelista: The Low-Impact Home, 7
Signs of the Zodiac, 15
Signs of the Zodiac Card Deck 13
Signs of the Zodiac 1,000-Piece Puzzle, 19
Space Shuttle, The, 10
Still Life with Pineapple 1,000-Piece Puzzle, 18
Tree of Birds 1,000-Piece Puzzle, 18
Wine Lover’s Card Deck, The, 13
WM Brown Cocktail Collection, The, 12
World of Natural Wine, The, 4



A division of Workman Publishing Co., Inc.
225 Varick Street, New York, NY 10014-4381

212.254.5900 • 800.722.7202 • artisanbooks.com •  @artisan_books

Photograph by Staffan Sundström, from Kinfolk Islands




